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(1425) - JUAN B JUSTO

(820) - DOMINGO FRENCH

(1025) - FLORENTINO AMEGHINO

(790) - DEAN FUNES

(420) - CALLE S/N

(1460) - JULIAN S AGUERO

(1065) - FRAY JUSTO SARMIENTO

(165) - ANTARTIDA ARGENTINA

(1610) - MATIENZO

(105) - ALBARELLOS

(1040) - FRANCISCO BEIRO

(1270) - IGNACIO WARNES

(2100) - VALLE GRANDE

(1455) - JUJUY

(1340) - IT
UZAINGO

(295) - BOLIVIA

(275) - BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN

(1685) - OMBU

(980) - ESTANISLAO DEL CAMPO

(1380) - JORGE NEWBERY

(710) - CNL MANUEL ROSETTI

(620) - CARLOS TEJEDOR

(1840) - PTE. ROQUE SAENZ PEÑA

(1755) - PERU

(1175) - GRL CARLOS MARIA DE ALVEAR

(2020) - SGTO JUAN B CABRAL

(1570) - M
ANUEL BELZU

(1460) - JULIAN S AGUERO

(1490) - LEANDRO N ALEM

(1540) - M CARREGAL

(250) - BARTOLOME MITRE

(2015) - SGTO BAIGORRIA

(1035) - FRANCIA

(1215) - G
UIDO SPANO

(625) - CARLOS VILLATE

(135) - ALMAFUERTE

(1810) - PRES HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN

(790) - DEAN FUNES

(295) - BOLIVIA

(1035) - FRANCIA

(1025) - FLORENTINO AMEGHINO

(230) - B FRANKLIN

(170) - ANTONIO MALAVER

(30) - A PADILLA

(1460) - JULIAN S AGUERO

(1335) - IT
ALIA

(615) - CARLOS PELLEGRINI

(1400) - JOSE HERNANDEZ

(275) - BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN

(1755) - PERU

(645) - CAZADORES DE COQUIMBO

(980) - ESTANISLAO DEL CAMPO

(990) - ESTEBAN ECHEVERRIA

(290) - BLAS PARERA

(710) - CNL MANUEL ROSETTI

(250) - BARTOLOME MITRE

(290) - BLAS PARERA

(1335) - IT
ALIA

(1805) - POTOSI

(75) - ACC. AUTOPISTA

(1470) - L TERRAGNO

(2105) - VELEZ SARSFIELD

(2125) - VIRREY A OLAGUER Y FELIU

(1110) - GDOR. VALENTIN VERGARA

(625) - CARLOS VILLATE

(1105) - G
DOR. M UGARTE

(1990) - SANTA ROSA

(215) - AV. GRL JOSE DE SAN MARTIN

(1570) - M
ANUEL BELZU

(1570) - M
ANUEL BELZU

(180) - ARENALES

(1110) - GDOR. VALENTIN VERGARA

(1115) - G
ERTRUDIS MEDEIROS

(1505) - LIBERTAD

(1290) - IN
GENIERO GUILLERMO MARCONI

(1370) - J P PRINGLES

(625) - CARLOS VILLATE

(1210) - G
RL. JULIO A. ROCA

(1810) - PRES HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN

(1035) - FRANCIA

(1105) - G
DOR. M UGARTE

(1290) - IN
GENIERO GUILLERMO MARCONI

(1335) - IT
ALIA

(1505) - LIBERTAD

(215) - AV. GRL JOSE DE SAN MARTIN

(1010) - FERNAN FELIX DE AMADOR

(180) - ARENALES

(1190) - G
RL JUSTO JOSE DE URQUIZA

(965) - ESMERALDA

(1210) - G
RL. JULIO A. ROCA

(980) - ESTANISLAO DEL CAMPO

(710) - CNL MANUEL ROSETTI

(990) - ESTEBAN ECHEVERRIA

(2020) - SGTO JUAN B CABRAL

(290) - BLAS PARERA

(275) - BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN

(215) - AV. GRL JOSE DE SAN MARTIN

(1040) - FRANCISCO BEIRO

(1600) - M
ARTIN J HAEDO

(605) - CARLOS F MELO

(180) - ARENALES

(975) - ESTADOS UNIDOS

(2100) - VALLE GRANDE

(1150) - G
RAL. MARTIN M DE GUEMES

(1370) - J P PRINGLES

(1270) - IGNACIO WARNES

(955) - ENTRE RIOS

(1010) - FERNAN FELIX DE AMADOR

(800) - DIAGONAL PAVON

(1395) - JOSE DE OLAVARRIA

(1920) - R
UBEN DARIO

(1990) - SANTA ROSA

(1190) - G
RL JUSTO JOSE DE URQUIZA

(1140) - GRAL. MANUEL BELGRANO
(620) - CARLOS TEJEDOR

(2020) - SGTO JUAN B CABRAL

(1540) - M CARREGAL

(2025) - SIMON BOLIVAR

(730) - COLECTORA ACC. NORTE

(1305) - INT. CNEL A AVALOS

(1490) - LEANDRO N ALEM

(1885) - R
ICARDO GUTIERREZ

(625) - CARLOS VILLATE

(1430) - JUAN BAUTISTA ALBERDI

(1740) - PEDRO GOYENA

(2125) - VIRREY A OLAGUER Y FELIU

(1865) - R
ASTREADOR FOURNIER

(170) - ANTONIO MALAVER

(310) - BUENOS AIRES

(190) - ARMENIA

(265) - BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA

(1480) - LA VICTORIA

(965) - ESMERALDA

(250) - BARTOLOME MITRE

(1810) - PRES HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN

(1335) - IT
ALIA

(1035) - FRANCIA

(1865) - R
ASTREADOR FOURNIER

(965) - ESMERALDA

(310) - BUENOS AIRES

(2125) - VIRREY A OLAGUER Y FELIU

(170) - ANTONIO MALAVER

(1110) - GDOR. VALENTIN VERGARA

(2015) - SGTO BAIGORRIA

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(1505) - LIBERTAD

(1305) - INT. CNEL A AVALOS

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(990) - ESTEBAN ECHEVERRIA

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO

(240) - BAJADA AUTOPISTA

(730) - COLECTORA ACC. NORTE

(200) - AUT PASCUAL PALAZZO

(730) - COLECTORA ACC. NORTE

(200) - AUT PASCUAL PALAZZO

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO

(200) - AUT PASCUAL PALAZZO

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO
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GERIATRICO
VIRGEN

DE LUJAN

COMISARIA 2DA
DE FLORIDA

Hogar
Madres
de Fe

GERIATRICO
DEL BUEN AYRE

PLAZA GUEMES

PLAZA
LIBERTAD

YPF

ESCUELA
TECNICA Nº2

PASEO DEL SOL

LABORATORIO
BAYER

ESCUELA
SECUNDARIA

N°8

ESCUELA
EGB N°17

PLAZA
LEANDRO N

ALEM

ESTACION
FLORIDA

COTO

CENTRO
UNIVERSITARIO
VICENTE LOPEZ

ESCUELA
COMERCIAL

Nº5

COLEGIO
LA SALLE

PLAZA RETEN
BELGRANO

CARGAS

FLORIDA CLUB

COLEGIO
MOLINOS

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

VICENTE LOPEZ861

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 18

06

0861 VICENTE LOPEZ

Ü

GRAL. SAN
MARTIN

VICENTE LOPEZ

SAN ISIDRO
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Límite de Fracción

Límite de Radio
Ferrocarril
Curso de Agua
Viviendas Colectivas

Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

861 VICENTE LOPEZ


